
1.
2.

4

6.
7.
8.

10

Name of Procuring Agency
lvlethod of Procurement:
Title of Procurement
Iender lnquiry No.:
PPRA Ref No (TSE):
Date & Time of Bid Closing:
Date & Time if Bid Opening:
No. of Bid received :

Criteria of Bid Evaluation:
Deta ls of Bid (s) Evaluation

Signature

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Ru16s,2004)

Pakistan Water & Power Development Authority (WAPDA) Power Station Mangla
Open Competitive bidding (Single stage One Envelope Procedure)
Repair and [raintenance of Wapda tvlodel High School Mangla.
tTR/'1040
TS 537634E
21.05.2024 at 14OO Hrs.
21 .O5 .2024 al 1430 Hts.
a4
As per bidding documents.
as below

lvlost Advanlageous Bidders: i. N,4/s Feroz Khan Afr di, WAPDA & l\rES Contractor. l\.4angla

11 Any other Additional/ supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

&4.,,r.,t* l']; i

RESIDENT ENGINEER

om"i.r st#,{ flNid.{r"'fi I;j,ifl 
,o n,

Name of bidder Marks Evaluated cost Rule t Regulation, Standard Bidding Documents
(SBD) Policy/ Basic Reiection/ Acceplance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules.

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/s Feroz Khan Afridi.
WAPDA & I\4 ES

Contractor. IVIanqla

Rs. 1,745,0191 lvl/s. Feroz Khan Afridi Mangla is financially,
technically and commerc ally responsive bidder with
lowest price.

N.A Rs. 2 246,551/ M/s. Lodhi Builders is financially, technically and
commercially responsive bidder with 2nd lowest
price.

M/s. Property Mates Pvt.
Ltd. Mirpur (A.K)

N,A Rs.3,203,6261 M/s. Prope(y lvlates Pvt Ltd.is financially
technically and commercially responslve bidder w th
3'd lowest price.

N4/s. Bilal & Sikandar
Construction Company,

Sangla Hill, Nankana
Sahib.

N,A Rs.3.717,2251- N4is. Bilal & Sikandar Construction Company, is
finarcially techn cally and commercially responsive
bidder with 4th lowest price.

"-('

('

N,A

M/s Lodhi Builders
lslamabad.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

Pakistan Water & Power Development Authority (WAPDA) Power Station lvlangla.
Open Competitive bidding (Single stage One Envelope Procedure).
Repair and l\raintenance & Upraising of Boundary Wall Wapda Officers Colony Baral
tTR/1041
TS537634E
22.05.2024 al14oo Hts.
22.05.2024 al1430 Hts.
o,
As per bidding documenls.
as below

Name of bidder Marks Evaluated cost Rule / Regulation / Standard Bidding Documents
(SBD) Policy/ Basic Reiection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules.

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

l\,4/s Property I1.4ates

Nrirpur (A K) N,A

Rs 62760481 M/s Property Mates lvlirpur (A.K) is financially
commercially & technically responsive with lowest
price.

NI/s Bilal & Sikandar
Construction

Company. Sangla Hil.
Nankana Sahib

NA

Rs 65950561 [,4/s Bilal Sikandar Construction Company Sangla Hill
Nankana Sahib is commerc a ly technically &
financially responsive with second lowest price.

Most advantageous biddel tvl/s. Property NIates [/irpur. (A.K)

'1 1-Any other Additronal / supporting informaiion. the procuring agency may like to share

A,f,.Signature

Official Stamp:
R':SIOFiIT E GINEER-,ivr - :-c rTA.TtoN

1

'1-Name of Procuring Agencyl
2-Method of Procurement
3-Title of Procurement:
4-Tender lnquiry No.:
5-PPRA Ref.No (TSE):
6-Date & Time of Bid Closing:
7-Date & Time if Bid Opening:
8-No. of Bid received:
I Criteria of Bid Evaluation:
'1o-Details of Bid (s) Evaluation:



1 Name of Procuring Agency:
2. Method of Procurement
3 Title of Procurement:
4 Tender lnquiry No.:
5. PPRA Ref.No (TSE):
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:
7 Date & Time if Bid Opening
8. No. of Bid received :

9. Criteria of Bd Evaluation:
10 Details of B d (s) Evaluation

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Pakislan Water & Power Development Authority WAPDA) Power Station Mangla
Open Competitive bidding (Single stage One Envelope Procedure)
Repair and l\raintenance of Non- Residential B!ildings ofWapda Officers Colony Baral
tTRt1042
TS 53?634E
23.05.2024 at 1400 Hrs.
23.05.2024 al1430 H's.

As per bidding documents.
as below

Name ot bidder Marks Evaluated cost Rule I Regulation / Standard Bidding Documents
(SBD) Policy/ Basic Reiection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules.

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

lvl/s. H lvl Engineering
Works, Mirpur (A.K)

Rs 2,269,4471- lvl/s H M Engineering Works, Mirpur is financially,
technically and commercially responsive bidder with
the lowest price.
Responsive

M/s. Bilal & Sikandar
Const. Company Sangla

Hill, Nankana Sahib

N,A Rs.23,30,409f M/s. Bilal & Sikandar Consl. Company, is financially,
technically and commercially responsive bidder with
2nd lowest price
Responsive

[I/s Property Mates Pvt
Ltd Nlirpur (A.K)

N.A Rs.2.685,5511 M/s Property l\,4ales Pvt. Ltd.is financrally,
technically and commercially responsive bidder with
3rd lowesi price.
Responsive

11. Any other Additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

4rl,Signature

Official Stamp
RESIOENY ENGiNEER

HYDEI. POY'ER STATIOiI
,W3iI]A, MAi.IGLA

Most Advantageous Bidders: i lvl/s. H M Engineering Works, Mirpur (A.K)

N,A



1.

2.
3
4.
5.
6.
7.
I
10

Name of Procuring Agency
I\,,lethod of Procurement:
Title of Procurement.
Tender nquiry No I

PPRA Ref No (TSE)
Dale & Time of Bid Closing:
Date & Time if Bid Opening:
No. of Bid received :

Criteria of B d Evaluation:
Deiails of Bid (s) Evaluation

l\,4ost Advantageous Bidders: i lv/s. Property Mates Pvt. l/irpur (A.K)

'11 Any other Additional / supporUng information, the procuring agency may like to share

Signature

Official Stamo:
RES DEETEtrGTNEER

dYi\EL F r: l.iErr $]-ATtOt/

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

Pakistan Water & Power Development Authorty (WAPDA) Power Station t\,langla.
Open Competitive bidding (Single stage One Envelope Procedure)
Repair and Mainlenance of Residential Buildings and Servant Quarters of Wapda Officer Colony Baral
ITR/1046
TS 537634E
30 05 2024 at 1400 Hrs
30 05.2024 at'1430 Hrs.
02
As per bidding documents.
as below

ed,

Name of bidder Marks Evaluated cost Rule / Regulalion / Standard Biddinq Documents
(SBD) Policy/ Basic Reiection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules.

Technical
(if aDDlicable)

Financial
(if aDplicable)

IVl/s Properly NIales Pvt
Ltd [/ rpur (A K)

NA Rs. '13605426/- Ivl/s Propedy lvlates Pvt. Ltd N4irpur (A K) Ls

f,nancraly. technrca ly and corr-nercially resporsive
bidder with lowest price

I\,4/s. ldrees Traders.
Mirpur.(A.K)

N,A Rs.141262421- . lvl/s. ldrees Traders lvlirpur (A K), is tinancially,
technically and comrnercially responsive bidder with
2'o lowest price



1.

2.

4.
5.

7.
8.

10

Name of Procuring Agencyl
I\,4ethod of Procuremenl:
Title of Procurernentr
Tender lnqu ry No.:
PPRA Ref No (TSE)
Date I T.ire of Bid Closing:
Dale & Tme f Bid Opening:
No o{ Bid recerved :

Crileria of Bid Evaluatlon
Detarls of Bid (s) Evaluation

(As Per Rule 35 ot PP Rules,2004)

Pakistan Water & Power Development Authority (WAPDA) Power Station lvlangla

Open Competitive bidding (Single stage One Envelope Procedure)
lnstallation of Iraslid Parking Shed and Partition at Wapda Officers Colony Baral
tTR/1050
TS 537634E
04 06 2024 at 1400 Hrs.
04.06.2024 at 1430 Hrs
02
As per bidding documents.
as below

Name of bidder Marks Evaluated cost Rule, Regulalion / Standard Bidding Documents
(SBD) Policy/ Basic Reiectionl Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PPiRules.

Technical
(if applicable)

l\,|/s. Al Builders &
Engineering Works

Mirpur (A.K)

N,A Rs. 3,432 100/- M/s. Ali B ders & Engineering Works N/lirpur(A.K) is

financially, technically and commerclally responsive
biCder with lowest price.

l\/l/s. H l\.,,1 Engineering
Works fiIirp! r (A K)

N,A Rs.3,806,1711 lrl/s H IVI Engineer ng Works [/irpu(A.K) is

flnancially lechnically and commercially responsive
bidder wilh 2"r lowest price

Ivlost Advantageous Bidders: i. M/s Ali Builders & Engineering Works Mirpu(A K)

'11 Any olher Add tional / supporting nformation, the procuring agency may like to share

qa
Signalure

Official Stamp
RESii DIJTiI]' ENG!NEER

HYDSi-, FO'"1IR S IATION
WA.PDA. M,AI'IGLA

I

Financial
(if applicable)


